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Noun

Pronoun

Possessive

Relative Clause
Adjective & Adverb
Comparison

To have & Demonstratives
Quantifiers

Verb

10. Subject-verb agreement
11. Tenses

12. Present Simple Tense
13. Past Simple Tense
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Noun

Pronoun

Verb

Article

Few & Little
Much Many
Either Neither
Conjunction

. Adjective / Adverb
10. Comparison

11. Passive voice

12. Present Participle / Past participle
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Present Simple
Present Continuous
Present Perfect
Past Simple & Past Continuous
Past Perfect & Past Simple
Future Simple
Future Continuous
Passive Voice
If clause

. Conjunction

. Adjective

Adverb

. Comparison

0 00 H O s RS ks

==
= O

=
w N

1 99U2U 25 $19N1S

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

o

Present Continuous Tense
Future Simple Tense
Present Perfect Tense
Interrogative Sentence
Negative sentence
Topic & Main Idea
Question tag

Passive Voice

If clause

Idiom & Proverb
Conversation in daily life
Request
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13
14.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22,
23,
24,

Question tag
Preposition

Present Simple Tense
Present Continuous Tense
Past Simple Tense
Past Continuous Tense
Present Perfect Tense
Past Perfect Tense
Future Simple Tense
Conditional sentence
Reading

Opinion
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14.
15.
16.
Mt
18.
19,
20.
21
22.
23.
24,
23

Question words
Pronoun

Possessive

Article

Linking Verbs
Preposition
Additional sentences
Modal verb
Conversation
Reading letters
Reading passage

25) Reading for information

Definifion

passive voice wueiia Tmsoaitefinssn wie
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= The dog was hit.
= The glass was broken.

il 4
possive voice = Ursouiluggnieei -
— {3:‘

' Future Simpie Tense: Ferm of varb

Form of verbs
lazandha Fulure Simple Tense #ia
Sutyect +Cwill/shal) + infinitive vert sinslsfsmansld
ahall aciiiasnmed niade shall + @i
First person ([ uss We) winu

| . s e ie U~ (|
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Linking Verbs
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Conjunction

Conjunction
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10.
11.
12.
13.
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Will you..?, Can/Could you..?,
Would you..?

Relative pronouns

Tag questions

Indirect question

Indirect speech (Imperative)
Used to/ ago/ Conjunction/
Preposition

Have to/ Had to

If clause #1

If clause H#2

If clause #3

Present and past simple passive
Future passive

Present simple VS Present
continuous

14.
15
16,
17.
18.
19.

20.
21
22
23

24,
25;
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Present Perfect

Present perfect VS Past simple
Present perfect continuous
Past simple VS past continuous
Past Perfect

Future Tense (will)/ Going to/
may/ might

Future continuous

Wish form

Comparative and superlative
Countable and uncountable
nouns / Some, any / Much, many
Nonfinite verbs

Reading passage
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Sentence

Verb form - ing
Modal verb
Conjunction

Present tense

Past tense

Future tense

Passive voice
Conditional sentence
Adjective

. Comparison of adjective / adverb
12.
13.

Preposition
Noun Clause

14.
15
16.
17.
18.
19:
20.
21
22.
23,
24,
25,

Relative pronoun
Participle

Indirect speech
Question tags
Expression

Subject-verb agreement
Reading for information
Reading passage
Reading news
Expressing idea

Finding main idea
Reading signs and advertisement
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10.

11

Sentence

Verb form - ing
Modal verb
Conjunction

Present tense

Past tense

Future tense

Passive voice
Conditional sentence
Adjective

. Comparison of adjective / adverb
12,
13

Preposition
Noun Clause

14.
15
16.
L7.
18.
19,
20.
21.
22
23.
24,
25,

Relative pronoun
Participle

Indirect speech
Question tags
Expression

Subject-verb agreement
Reading for information
Reading passage
Reading news
Expressing idea

Finding main idea
Reading signs and advertisement
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The Third Conditional Sentence
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@ two o'clock.
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